01-17-2002		DB
PAT HIM HIM HIM	RM	Attorney Docket No.: W442.12-0001 caw
101950810		1.10.09
To the Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Winfive Pty. Ltd. (2) (3)		<ul><li>2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):</li><li>Name: <u>Win Five International Pty Ltd</u></li></ul>
Alteration	Yes [X] No	Internal Address: Street Address: 8 Amsterdam Circuit
3. Nature of Conveyance:		City: <u>Wagaman, Darwin, State: Australia</u> ZIP <u>NT 0810</u>
[] Assignment[] Merger[] Security Agreement[X] Change of Name[] Other		
Execution Date: October 23, 2001		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No
4A. Application No.(s)		4B. Patent No.(s)
29/146,900		
If this document is being filed together with a new apprexecution date(s) of the application is:	olication, the	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence document should be mailed:	concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: James L. Young Street Address: <u>Kinney &amp; Lange, P.A.,</u> <u>312 South Third Street</u> City: <u>Minneapolis</u> State: <u>MN</u> ZIP <u>55415-1002</u>		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):\$ <u>40.00</u>
D	O NOT USE	THIS SPACE
	nformation is	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
document.		Date Date umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]
1/16/2002 TDIAZ1 00000142 29146900		
1 FC:581 40.00 DP		

PATENT REEL: 012461 FRAME: 0006 De Castro Sullivan Lai Chartered Accountants Attn: Olgario De Castro GPO Box 4239 Darwin NT 0801

Remove this top section if desired before framing

## Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



This is to certify that

WINFIVE PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 006 940 370

did on the twenty-third day of October 2001 change its name to

WIN FIVE INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 005 940 370

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is taken to be registered under the Corporations Act 2001 in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-first day of March, 1988.

> Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-third day of October, 2001.

Anis Knot

David Knott Chairman

Received Time Nov. 12. 11:51PM

**RECORDED: 01/10/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 012461 FRAME: 0007